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Well Name:   FREDERIKSEN 1C-28H-H368

Report Printed: 09/11/2014Encana Confidential

Schematic - Current

API #

05123376680000
Well Type

Gas
Business Unit

Southern Rockies
SBU

DJ Basin
Area

Wattenberg
Pad

FREDERIK
SEN 28H-
H368

County/Parish

Weld
State

CO
Field Name

Wattenberg

Directional Horizontal Well - Original Hole, 09/11/2014 9:54:43 AM

MD (ftKB)

17.1

63.0

841.5

6,279.9

6,953.1

7,668.6

7,733.9

7,857.9

8,003.0

8,149.9

8,297.9

8,443.9

8,590.9

8,732.0

8,886.2

9,032.2

9,174.9

9,326.1

9,473.1

9,620.1

9,762.1

9,914.0

10,061.0

10,206.0

10,355.0

10,502.0

10,649.0

10,793.0

10,942.9

11,089.9

11,236.9

11,381.9

11,581.0

11,657.8

11,705.1

Vertical schematic (actual)

Float Shoe; 11,703.2-11,705.0; 1.78; 4 1/2; 3.920; 5-8
Float Collar; 11,701.6-11,703.2; 1.58; 4 1/2; 3.920; 5-7
Collar - landing; 11,699.9-11,701.6; 1.70; 4 1/2; 3.920; 5-6
Casing Joints; 11,657.7-11,699.9; 42.22; 4 1/2; 3.920; 5-5
Sliding sleeve; 11,654.4-11,657.7; 3.30; 4 1/2; 3.920; 5-4
Perforated; 11,654.0-11,657.0; 07/06/2014
Perforated; 11,406.0-11,506.0; 07/15/2014
Perforated; 11,259.0-11,359.0; 07/15/2014
Perforated; 11,106.0-11,212.0; 07/16/2014
Perforated; 10,965.0-11,062.0; 07/16/2014

Perforated; 10,818.0-10,918.0; 07/16/2014

Perforated; 10,671.0-10,771.0; 07/16/2014

Perforated; 10,520.0-10,625.0; 07/16/2014

Perforated; 10,377.0-10,477.0; 07/17/2014

Perforated; 10,230.0-10,330.0; 07/17/2014

Perforated; 10,083.0-10,183.0; 07/17/2014

Perforated; 9,936.0-10,036.0; 07/17/2014

Perforated; 9,789.0-9,889.0; 07/17/2014

Perforated; 9,642.0-9,742.0; 07/17/2014

Perforated; 9,500.0-9,595.0; 07/18/2014

Perforated; 9,348.0-9,445.0; 07/18/2014

Perforated; 9,201.0-9,301.0; 07/18/2014

Perforated; 9,054.0-9,154.0; 07/18/2014

Casing Joints; 6,279.8-11,654.4; 5,374.67; 4 1/2; 3.920; 5-3
Perforated; 8,907.0-9,010.0; 07/18/2014
Perforated; 8,760.0-8,860.0; 07/18/2014

Perforated; 8,613.0-8,713.0; 07/19/2014

Perforated; 8,461.0-8,566.0; 07/19/2014

Perforated; 8,319.0-8,419.0; 07/19/2014

Perforated; 8,172.0-8,272.0; 07/19/2014
Perforated; 8,027.0-8,125.0; 07/19/2014
Perforated; 7,878.0-7,973.0; 07/19/2014
Perforated; 7,731.0-7,831.0; 07/19/2014
Float Shoe; 7,713.9-7,716.0; 2.10; 7; 6.276; 4-5
Casing Joints; 7,668.7-7,713.9; 45.18; 7; 6.276; 4-4
Float Collar; 7,666.3-7,668.7; 2.38; 7; 6.276; 4-3
Marker Joint; 6,256.8-6,279.8; 23.00; 4 1/2; 3.920; 5-2
Casing Joints; 20.0-7,666.3; 7,646.38; 7; 6.276; 4-2
Casing Joints; 13.0-6,256.8; 6,261.32; 4 1/2; 3.920; 5-1
Guide Shoe; 841.5-843.0; 1.50; 9 5/8; 8.835; 3-7
Casing Joints; 797.4-841.5; 44.10; 9 5/8; 8.835; 3-6
Float Collar; 796.5-797.4; 0.95; 9 5/8; 8.835; 3-5
Casing Joints; 21.1-796.5; 775.34; 9 5/8; 8.835; 3-4
Casing Joints; 19.0-93.0; 80.00; 16; 15.750; 2-1
Pup Jt; 17.1-21.1; 4.05; 9 5/8; 8.835; 3-3
Casing Hanger; 16.0-20.0; 3.92; 7; 6.276; 4-1

Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion
Primary Job Type

Original Completion
Secondary Job Type

D&C
Start Date

06/16/2014
End Date

08/06/2014
TD:  11,721.0


